
Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 197 / 6 196 / 4 393 / 10
Torben Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 197 / 5 196 / 3 393 / 8
Brit Henriksen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196 / 5 196 / 8 392 / 13
Mona Sjørup JørgensenGrenå Skyttekreds 193 / 3 196 / 3 389 / 6
Thomas Glud-Wagner Lyngby Skyttekreds 197 / 6 192 / 3 389 / 9
Peder Nedergaard Samsø Skytteforening 194 / 9 194 / 7 388 / 16
Rene Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 191 / 6 191 / 4 382 / 10
Tina Krarup Lyngby Skyttekreds 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0

Arne Preus VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 199 / 12 200 / 8 399 3 20
Bruno Grove Nielsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 199 / 12 199 / 10 398 / 22
Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 197 / 7 199 / 9 396 / 16
Erik Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 197 / 4 196 / 6 393 / 10
Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 198 / 9 194 / 6 392 / 15
Jette Hougaard Samsø Skytteforening 195 / 4 197 / 8 392 / 12
Anny Toft Randers Skyttekreds 196 / 5 196 / 6 392 / 11
Jan O Jørgensen Samsø Skytteforening 196 / 5 196 / 3 392 / 8
Inge Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 194 / 5 197 / 2 391 / 7
Claus Kristensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 191 / 4 193 / 4 384 / 8
Walter Kristensen 191 / 2 192 / 3 383 / 5
Else Haagen Randers Skyttekreds 189 / 4 193 / 2 382 / 6
Per Preus VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 192 / 3 190 / 3 382 / 6
John Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 190 / 3 189 / 4 379 / 7
Margrethe Basse Randers Skyttekreds 171 / 0 176 / 0 347 / 0
Kirsten Hvid Hansen Randers Skyttekreds 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0
Johannes Purup NielsenRanders Skyttekreds 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0

Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 199 / 11 200 / 9 399 / 20
Jenny Bissø Samsø Skytteforening 200 / 7 199 / 7 399 / 14
Finn Dollerup VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 198 / 6 199 / 10 397 / 16
Knud ove GammeljordRanders Skyttekreds 197 / 7 199 / 9 396 / 16
Eva Nørgaard VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 197 / 7 196 / 4 393 / 11
Rita Jensen Grenå Skyttekreds 197 / 4 194 / 3 391 / 7
Jørgen Mahler Århus Riffelskytte klub 193 / 5 198 / 7 391 / 12
Henning Lausten Randers Skyttekreds 189 / 4 193 / 4 382 / 8
Jens Eriksen VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 191 / 3 190 / 2 381 / 5
Per Nielsen Hviid Randers Skyttekreds 190 / 3 188 / 5 378 / 8
Henning Andersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 186 / 1 189 / 4 375 / 5
Bjarne Dam Nielsen Randers Skyttekreds 186 / 1 187 / 1 373 / 2
Preben Andersen Samsø Skytteforening 188 / 3 185 / 2 373 / 5
Jørgen Overgaard Randers Skyttekreds 186 / 2 185 / 1 371 / 3

Gunnar B. Frederiksen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 196 / 8 195 / 6 391 / 14
John Sander Petersen Samsø Skytteforening 194 / 4 196 / 6 390 / 10
Flemming Højberg Randers Skyttekreds 196 / 4 189 / 3 385 / 7
Gunnar  Meyer Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 187 / 0 181 / 0 368 / 0

60år-69år

70år-79år

Over 80år

50år-59år



Hold nr1
Jenny Bissø Samsø Skytteforening 200 / 7 199 / 7 399 / 14
Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 199 / 11 200 / 9 399 / 20
Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 197 / 6 196 / 4 393 / 10
Torben Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 197 / 5 196 / 3 393 / 8 1584 / 52

Hold nr2
Knud ove GammeljordRanders Skyttekreds 197 / 7 199 / 9 396 / 16
Erik Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 197 / 4 196 / 6 393 / 10
Anny Toft Randers Skyttekreds 196 / 5 196 / 6 392 / 11
Flemming Højberg Randers Skyttekreds 196 / 4 189 / 3 385 / 7 1566 / 44

Hold nr3
Arne Preus VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 199 / 12 200 / 8 399 3 20
Finn Dollerup VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 198 / 6 199 / 10 397 / 16
Jens Eriksen VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 191 / 3 190 / 2 381 / 5
Per Preus VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 192 / 3 190 / 3 382 / 6 1559 / 47

Hold nr4
Brit Henriksen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196 / 5 196 / 8 392 / 13
Inge Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 194 / 5 197 / 2 391 / 7
Thomas Glud-Wagner Lyngby Skyttekreds 197 / 6 192 / 3 389 / 9
Claus Kristensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 191 / 4 193 / 4 384 / 8 1556 / 37

Hold nr5
Bruno Grove Nielsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 199 / 12 199 / 10 398 / 22
Gunnar B. Frederiksen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 196 / 8 195 / 6 391 / 14
Rene Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 191 / 6 191 / 4 382 / 10
Gunnar  Meyer Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 187 / 0 181 / 0 368 / 0 1539 / 46


